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MAINTAIN A
TACTICAL
ADVANTAGE

1

2

3

4

5

NUMBER TWO: 

Move to gain and maintain a 
TACTICAL ADVANTAGE.  

Remain alert and aware; 
information hunt to gather more 
facts; and use time, distance, and 
cover to help assess the situation.

For more officer safety and wellness resources, visit bja.ojp.gov.

Institute for Intergovernmental Research

M A N A G E D  B Y

�����
�������������������������������������PROGRAM


